| a\fec T g EqUIiDmMent & Accessories
gy et

Cheap o Powder application
oo ) equipment
(D:36,H55mm)

and accessories

For more hopper information
please check 2012 catalog

COLO-4000
semi-auto
sleve machine \

Fede

Spraying zozzle

Cartriage filter

100% polyester ,common or imported
materials can be supplied as request

Common type filter
available sizes:

Quick-release type
filter available sizes

325"215*600mm
320*220*600mm 325"215*600mm
325*215*900mm 325"215*900mm

320*220"900mm www.colourspray.com
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Forced air circulation
with booth walls

and floor,curing a
very good temperature
uniformity result

TEME SET: [F1]
OVEN WORK PASE:
FOOTH $ORE PAGE:

VALVE SET: [F2]
=[]
{15 ]

n\(o T CURING OVEN TECHNOLOGY

Thick insulation
100-150mm

Automatic
controls-simple
PLC system

Control provides high precision

COLO

heating process, it offers all the
features you need. The LED display
allows you to set the temperature,
as well as the duration of heating
process at the desired temperature.

Model Worksize External Fans Heating | Nominal
dimensions | dimensions | amount power voltage
Colo-0910 W900 W1200 1 pcs. 4kW 380V/220
H1000 H1400

D1000

D1300

Colo-1864

W1600
H1800
D1400

W1900
H2200
D1700

1 pcs.

380V/220

Colo-1515

W1500
H1500
D1500

W1600
H1930
D1800

380V/220

Colo-3176

W1650
H1700
D3200

W1950
H2100
D3600

380V/220
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'2\{e<T:23 CURING OVEN TECHNOLOGY [
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Gas / LPG fired powder coating oven

Gas or Diesel as requested

Colo-3210

(W2000mm x H1900mm x D3100mm)

Industrial curing batch oven.
front and back door,heat Source:LPG

I Precise temperature control,
furnace tolerance of +/- 5 de-
grees Celsius. Indirect heating
system with a heat exchanger.

I Hot air is transferred from the
bottom up.

I Heat exchangers used in
seamless steel tubes 8x8 ar-
ray, use the combustion liner
3108 stainless steel seamless
pipe thickness of 3-4mm.

I Closed-round clean efficient
heat circulation system
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