HICOLO Equipment & Accessories

Cheap powder tank

COLO-55A (D:36,H55mm)

For more hopper information please check 2012 catalog



Powder application equipment and accessories









COLO-4000 semi-auto sleve machine



Spraying zozzle

Cartriage filter

100% polyester, common or imported materials can be supplied as request







Common type filter available sizes:

325*215*600mm 320*220*600mm 325*215*900mm 320*220*900mm

Quick-release type filter available sizes

325*215*600mm 325*215*900mm

www.colourspray.com

Electric powder coating oven







from

Thick insulation 100-150mm



Forced Air



Forced air circulation with booth walls and floor, curing a very good temperature uniformity result



Automatic controls-simple **PLC** system

Control provides high precision heating process, it offers all the features you need. The LED display allows you to set the temperature, as well as the duration of heating process at the desired temperature.

Model	Worksize dimensions	External dimensions	Fans amount	Heating power	Nominal voltage	motor power
Colo-0910	W900 H1000 D1000	W1200 H1400 D1300	1 pcs.	4kW	380V/220	
Colo-1864	W1600 H1800 D1400	W1900 H2200 D1700	1 pcs.	12kW	380V/220	0.75kW
Colo-1515	W1500 H1500 D1500	W1600 H1930 D1800	1 pcs.	13.5kW	380V/220	0.75kW
Colo-3176	W1650 H1700 D3200	W1950 H2100 D3600	1 pcs.	30kW	380V/220	1.5kW



Gas / LPG fired powder coating oven



Gas or Diesel as requested Colo-3210

(W2000mm x H1900mm x D3100mm)

Industrial curing batch oven. front and back door, heat Source: LPG

- Precise temperature control, furnace tolerance of +/- 5 degrees Celsius. Indirect heating system with a heat exchanger.
- Hot air is transferred from the bottom up.
- Heat exchangers used in seamless steel tubes 8x8 array, use the combustion liner 310S stainless steel seamless pipe thickness of 3-4mm.
- Closed-round clean efficient heat circulation system

